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Week 1 Games

60 Hail my vagina
122 Urban Achievers
92 American Eagles
71 Chattanooga Cock's
64 Everybody's Champion

Week 2 Games

56 Hail my vagina
135 Berlin Blitzkriegs
71 American Eagles
97 Everybody's Champion
91 Mike's Fish Suck Donkey Ball

Week 3 Games

71 Hail my vagina
56 Urban Achievers
100 American Eagles
112 Chattanooga Cock's
52 Mike's Fish Suck Donkey Ball

Week 4 Games

103 Hail my vagina
114 Urban Achievers

87 Berlin Blitzkriegs
122 Chattanooga Cock's

48 Hey Guys, Enjoy My League Fe

Week 5 Games

97 Hail my vagina

90 Urban Achievers

68 | prefer GLEE to football. |
109 Chattanooga Cock's
100 Everybody's Champion

Week 6 Games

46 Hail my vagina

96 Urban Achievers

55 Berlin Blitzkriegs

81 American Eagles
90 Chattanooga Cock's

Week 7 Games

93 Hail my vagina

64 Urban Achievers

86 Berlin Blitzkriegs

85 | prefer GLEE to football. |
128 Everybody's Champion

Week 8 Games

104 Hail my vagina
66 Urban Achievers
58 Berlin Blitzkriegs
101 American Eagles
58 | prefer GLEE to football. |

75
84
78
87
75

75
44
95
70
59

96
63
76
59
64

114
130
49
89
80

34
99
100
70
56

78
71
60
98
67

55
68
89
73
52

59
67
67
62
71

Conpussed

Berlin Blitzkriegs

| prefer GLEE to football. |
Mike's Fish Suck Donkey Ball
Hey Guys, Enjoy My League Fe

Urban Achievers

| prefer GLEE to football. |
Chattanooga Cock's
Conpussed

Hey Guys, Enjoy My League Fe

Berlin Blitzkriegs

| prefer GLEE to football. |

Hey Guys, Enjoy My League Fe
Everybody's Champion
Conpussed

| prefer GLEE to football. |
Everybody's Champion
American Eagles

Mike's Fish Suck Donkey Ball
Conpussed

American Eagles

Berlin Blitzkriegs
Conpussed

Hey Guys, Enjoy My League Fe
Mike's Fish Suck Donkey Ball

Mike's Fish Suck Donkey Ball
Hey Guys, Enjoy My League Fe
Everybody's Champion

| prefer GLEE to football. |
Conpussed

Chattanooga Cock's
American Eagles
Conpussed

Mike's Fish Suck Donkey Ball
Hey Guys, Enjoy My League Fe

Hey Guys, Enjoy My League Fe
Conpussed

Chattanooga Cock's

Mike's Fish Suck Donkey Ball
Everybody's Champion

Week 9 Games

224 Hail my vagina
70 Urban Achievers
57 Berlin Blitzkriegs

70
88
62

92 American Eagles 36
94 | prefer GLEE to football. | 108
Week 10 Games
101 Hail my vagina 96
45 Berlin Blitzkriegs 120
58 | prefer GLEE to football. | 81
78 Everybody's Champion 50
37 Hey Guys, Enjoy My League Fe 87
Week 11 Games
73 Hail my vagina 76
130 Urban Achievers 58
87 American Eagles 55
80 Chattanooga Cock's 52
83 Mike's Fish Suck Donkey Ball 54
Week 12 Games
84 Hail my vagina 125
62 Urban Achievers 64
65 Berlin Blitzkriegs 62
106 Chattanooga Cock's 53
112 Everybody's Champion 111
Week 13 Games
80 Hail my vagina 81
70 Urban Achievers 80
81 Berlin Blitzkriegs 77
111 Chattanooga Cock's 101
58 Mike's Fish Suck Donkey Ball 79
Playoff Week 1 Games
60 | prefer GLEE to football. | 72
125 Conpussed 116

American Eagles
Chattanooga Cock's
Hail my vagina

Hey Guys, Enjoy My League Fees

Mike's Fish Suck Donkey Balls

Urban Achievers

Playoff Week 2 Games
73 Berlin Blitzkriegs
50 Conpussed

Everybody's Champion
Hail my vagina

104
86

Hey Guys, Enjoy My League Fees
| prefer GLEE to football. I'm s
Mike's Fish Suck Donkey Balls
Urban Achievers

Playoff Week 3 Games

111

American Eagles 143
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Everybody's Champion
Chattanooga Cock's

Mike's Fish Suck Donkey Ball
Conpussed

Hey Guys, Enjoy My League Fe

Urban Achievers
American Eagles
Chattanooga Cock's
Mike's Fish Suck Donkey Ball
Conpussed

Berlin Blitzkriegs

| prefer GLEE to football. |
Everybody's Champion
Conpussed

Hey Guys, Enjoy My League Fe

American Eagles

Mike's Fish Suck Donkey Ball

| prefer GLEE to football. |

Hey Guys, Enjoy My League Fe
Conpussed

| prefer GLEE to football. |
American Eagles

Hey Guys, Enjoy My League Fe
Everybody's Champion
Conpussed

Berlin Blitzkriegs
Everybody's Champion

73
87
87
83
71
85

American Eagles
Chattanooga Cock's

147
47
39

101

122

119

Chattanooga Cock's
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Berlin Blitzkriegs 51
Conpussed 121
Everybody's Champion 67
Hail my vagina 48
Hey Guys, Enjoy My League Fees 76
| prefer GLEE to football. 'm s 132
Mike's Fish Suck Donkey Balls 94
Urban Achievers 93
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