

## **ARFF** League

Week 1 Games			Veek 9 Gan	nes		
60 Hail my vagina	75	Conpussed	224 Hail my v	vagina	70	Everybody's Champion
122 Urban Achievers	84	Berlin Blitzkriegs	70 Urban Ad	chievers	88	Chattanooga Cock's
92 American Eagles	78	I prefer GLEE to football. I	57 Berlin Bli	0	62	Mike's Fish Suck Donkey Ball
71 Chattanooga Cock's	87	Mike's Fish Suck Donkey Ball	92 Americar	-	36	Conpussed
64 Everybody's Champion	75	Hey Guys, Enjoy My League Fe	94 I prefer GI	LEE to football. I	108	Hey Guys, Enjoy My League Fe
Week 2 Games			Week 10 Ga	nmes		
56 Hail my vagina	75	Urban Achievers	101 Hail my v	agina a	96	Urban Achievers
135 Berlin Blitzkriegs	44	I prefer GLEE to football. I	45 Berlin Bli	tzkriegs	120	American Eagles
71 American Eagles	95	Chattanooga Cock's	•	LEE to football. I	81	Chattanooga Cock's
97 Everybody's Champion	70	Conpussed	•	dy's Champion	50	Mike's Fish Suck Donkey Ball
91 Mike's Fish Suck Donkey Ball	59	Hey Guys, Enjoy My League Fe	37 Hey Guys	, Enjoy My League Fe	87	Conpussed
Week 3 Games			Week 11 Ga	ames		
71 Hail my vagina	96	Berlin Blitzkriegs	73 Hail my v	/agina	76	Berlin Blitzkriegs
56 Urban Achievers	63	I prefer GLEE to football. I	130 Urban Ad	chievers	58	I prefer GLEE to football. I
100 American Eagles	76	Hey Guys, Enjoy My League Fe	87 Americar	J	55	Everybody's Champion
112 Chattanooga Cock's	59	Everybody's Champion		oga Cock's	52	Conpussed
52 Mike's Fish Suck Donkey Ball	64	Conpussed	83 Mike's Fis	h Suck Donkey Ball	54	Hey Guys, Enjoy My League Fe
Week 4 Games			Week 12 Ga	nmes		
103 Hail my vagina	114	I prefer GLEE to football. I	84 Hail my v	vagina	125	American Eagles
114 Urban Achievers	130	Everybody's Champion	62 Urban Ad	chievers	64	Mike's Fish Suck Donkey Ball
87 Berlin Blitzkriegs	49	American Eagles	65 Berlin Bli	tzkriegs	62	I prefer GLEE to football. I
122 Chattanooga Cock's	89	Mike's Fish Suck Donkey Ball	106 Chattano	oga Cock's	53	Hey Guys, Enjoy My League Fe
48 Hey Guys, Enjoy My League Fe	80	Conpussed	112 Everyboo	dy's Champion	111	Conpussed
Week 5 Games			Week 13 Ga	nmes		
97 Hail my vagina	34	American Eagles	80 Hail my v	vagina	81	I prefer GLEE to football. I
90 Urban Achievers	99	Berlin Blitzkriegs	70 Urban Ad	chievers	80	American Eagles
68 I prefer GLEE to football. I	100	Conpussed	81 Berlin Bli	tzkriegs	77	Hey Guys, Enjoy My League Fe
109 Chattanooga Cock's	70	Hey Guys, Enjoy My League Fe	111 Chattano	oga Cock's	101	Everybody's Champion
100 Everybody's Champion	56	Mike's Fish Suck Donkey Ball	58 Mike's Fis	h Suck Donkey Ball	79	Conpussed
Week 6 Games			Playoff Wee	k 1 Games		
46 Hail my vagina	78	Mike's Fish Suck Donkey Ball	60 I prefer Gl	EE to football. I	72	Berlin Blitzkriegs
96 Urban Achievers	71	Hey Guys, Enjoy My League Fe	125 Conpuss	ed	116	Everybody's Champion
55 Berlin Blitzkriegs	60	Everybody's Champion				
81 American Eagles		I prefer GLEE to football. I	Americar	-		73
90 Chattanooga Cock's	67	Conpussed		oga Cock's		87
Week 7 Comes			Hail my v	-	_	87
Week 7 Games				s, Enjoy My League I		83
93 Hail my vagina	55	Chattanooga Cock's		sh Suck Donkey Ball	S	71
64 Urban Achievers	68	American Eagles	Urban Ad	cnievers		85
86 Berlin Blitzkriegs	89	Conpussed	Playoff Wee	k 2 Camas		
85 I prefer GLEE to football. I	73	Mike's Fish Suck Donkey Ball	layon wee	k Z Gailles		
128 Everybody's Champion	52	Hey Guys, Enjoy My League Fe	73 Berlin Bli	•	104	•
Week 8 Games			50 Conpuss	ea	86	Chattanooga Cock's
104 Hail my vagina	59	Hey Guys, Enjoy My League Fe	•	dy's Champion		147
66 Urban Achievers		Conpussed	Hail my vagina 47			
58 Berlin Blitzkriegs		Chattanooga Cock's	Hey Guys, Enjoy My League Fees 39			
101 American Eagles		Mike's Fish Suck Donkey Ball	I prefer GLEE to football. I'm s 101			
58 I prefer GLEE to football. I	71	Everybody's Champion		sh Suck Donkey Ball	S	122
			Urban Ad	anevers		119

111 American Eagles 143 Chattanooga Cock's

Berlin Blitzkriegs		
Conpussed	121	
Everybody's Champion		
Hail my vagina	48	
Hey Guys, Enjoy My League Fees		
I prefer GLEE to football. I'm s	132	
Mike's Fish Suck Donkey Balls	94	
Urban Achievers	93	